
 

 

July 2024 

Parents Calendar for 2024-25 

AUTUMN TERM 

Time September 2024 Date 

 FIRST DAY OF AUTUMN TERM Wednesday 4th September  

3:30 Reception parents meeting Thursday 12th September  

3.30 Year 3 Homework Club Starts Thursday 12th September  

3.45 Year 6 national test and secondary transfer meetings for 
parents Thursday 19th September 

3.40 – 7.00 Meet the Teacher parents evening Tuesday 24th September 

Time October 2024 Date 

 National Poetry Day – Theme: Counting Thursday 3rd October 

9.20 Black History Assemblies Friday 25th October  

 Reward Afternoon for children Friday 25th October  

 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 28th October – Friday 
1st November 

Time November 2024 Date 

3.30 Yr1 Homework Club (for 5/6 weeks) Thursday 7th November 

 
Book Fair open 

Thussday 7th November – 
Wednesday 13th November 

 
Anti-bullying week – theme Choose Respect 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th 
November 

 
Road Safety week – theme TBD 

Monday 18th – Friday 22nd 
November 

Time December 2024 Date 

 Year R & LU Christmas assemblies Monday 9th December  

 Year 2, 4 & 6 Christmas assemblies Tuesday 10th December  

 Year 1, 3 & 5 Christmas assemblies Wednesday 11th December  

 Children’s Christmas parties PM- children may attend 
school in party clothes Thursday 19th December 

 Last day of autumn term /reward morning for children 
(school finishes 2.00pm) Friday 20th December  

 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  

Monday 23rd December – 
Friday 3rd January 

SPRING TERM 

Time January 2025 Date 

 FIRST DAY OF SPRING TERM Tuesday 7th January 

3.30 Yr2 Homework Club (for 5/6 weeks) Thursday 9th January 

3.40 – 7.00 Main school & Purple class Parents Evening  Tuesday 21st January 

3.30 – 6.00 Red class parents evening Wednesday 22nd January 

3.30 – 6.00 Lime class Parents Evening Thursday 23rd January 

Time February 2025 Date 

 
Children’s mental health week – theme TBD 

Monday 3rd February – Friday 
7th February 

 Reward afternoon Friday 14th February  

 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY  

Monday 17th February  - Friday 
21st February  

3.30 Yr6 Homework Club (for 5/6 weeks) Thursday 27th February  

 World Book Day -  theme to be announced Autumn 2024 Thursday 6th March 



 

 

July 2024 

 
Book Fair open 

Thursday 6th March – 
Wednesday 12th March 

 
Science week – theme Change and Adapt 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th 
March 

Time April 2025 Date 

 Reward morning Friday 4th April  

 Last day of spring term - school finishes 2.00pm Friday 4th April  

 
EASTER HOLIDAY 

Monday 7th April – Monday 
21st March  

SUMMER TERM 

 FIRST DAY OF SUMMER TERM Wednesday 23rd April  

3.30 Yr5 Homework Club (for 5/6 weeks) Thursday 24th April 

Time May 2025 Date 

 BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 5th May 

 
National tests for Year 6 this week 

Monday 12th – Thursday 15th 
May 

 
Test weeks Yrs 2-5  

Monday 12th – Thursday 22nd 
May 

 Reward afternoon for children Friday 23rd May  

 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 26th May – Friday 
30th May 

Time June 2025 Date 

 Year 4 Multiplication Tables check 2 week assessment 
window  

Monday 2nd June – Friday 13th 
June 

3.30 Homework club for Yr4 (for 5/6 weeks) Thursday 5th June 

 Years 1&2 Phonics Screening Test Week w/b Monday 9th June 

3.40 – 7.00 Main School & Purple class Parents Evening Tuesday 24th June 

3.30 – 6.00 Red class Parents Evening Wednesday 25th June 

3.30 – 6.00 Lime class Parents Evening Thursday 26th June 

Time July 2025 Date 

9.30-10.30 Sports Event for Reception  Monday 7th July 

9.30-10.30 Sports Event for Years 1 and 2 Tuesday 8th July 

9.30-10.30 Sports Event for Years 3 and 4 Wednesday 9th July 

9.30-10.30 Sports Event for Years 5 and 6 Thursday 10th July 

 Year 6 Results day (individual appointments for 
parents/carers and child) Y6 not in school Friday 11th July 

10.30 Year 6 Leavers Assembly for Parents Friday 18th July 

 Last day for Year 6 pupils Friday 18th July 

 Children visit new classes Monday 21st July 

 Children’s last day of term – school closes at 2pm Monday 21st July 

 Academic year 2025 – 2026 Southwark Term dates not yet 
published  

 


